



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 95 Total Team
15 31 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

6 15 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
16 116 Total Team
15 81 16 ALCANTARA Angelica
23 68 Total Team

8 25 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 112 Total Team
11 31 16 EROA Alyssa
4 11 3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

11 113 Total Team
6 61 18 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

20 70 Total Team
8 18 16 EROA Alyssa
7 29 25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

Best Scorer 28 72 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn19 53 13 RONQUILLO France Elize

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 131 Total Team
26 53 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
12 23 5 SANTOS Erika Mae
10 55 Total Team

4 14 10 BARON Mary Joy
3 13 13 PALOMATA Dell
2 75 Total Team
1 9 5 SANTOS Erika Mae
1 6 17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

14 Total Team
77 261 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 132 Total Team
18 39 13 RONQUILLO France Elize

9 27 25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
5 47 Total Team
2 8 18 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
1 5 13 RONQUILLO France Elize
2 72 Total Team
1 6 8 MABILANGAN Renee
1 8 12 BALITON Roselle

20 Total Team
70 251 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 SANTOS Erika Mae

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

10 BARON Mary Joy

13 PALOMATA Dell

15 LEGACION Angelica

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

19 PRADO Jovielyn Grace

25 AUSTERO Rachel Anne
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L L L
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  
 
 

  

14
28

6
5

3
3
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HERNANDEZ Carlota

2 ENCARNACION Jewel

3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

6 CATINDIG JulietL

7 PACRES Mary Dominique

8 MABILANGAN Renee

9 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

10 PALEC Shannen

12 BALITON Roselle

13 RONQUILLO France Elize

14 MARZAN Andrea

16 EROA AlyssaL

18 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
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L L L
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1
5

1

8
19

3

3
10

Coach:
Assistant:

GIRON Lerma
OKUMU Godfrey

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & MATIMATICO Herbert (AIR)

GTH
HSH 3

0 25
27

22
25

23
25

70
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:32 0:30 1:35

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 38811/19/2024

Antipolo

Ynares Center

Match duration: Start: 18:54 End: 20:37 Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


